Repair Cost: SS days Reduction: %  FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 6   8 Confirm with COLUM Email Call  Final Liability: % W (Agreed / ASSed) BOLA S/N No.: \S If No or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: \( \forall \) SS \( \forall \) SS \( \forall \) SS \( \forall \) Ays \( \forall \) Ays \( \forall \) Y \( \forall \) Ays \(	INS, CASE OWNER	Bennie	003/ M61870 \$	290 , n	Tipa3 () LKK:	
President CCU-FTE  Introduced Vehicle No. : SLL 696 M. Chilm No. : VATA 3 8 8 5 4  Intered Tel No. : IFF. 2016 Geb. Male: Model : 5 76 1 fev  Intered Tel No. : IFF. 2016 Geb. Male: Model : 5 76 1 fev  Intered Tel No. : IFF. 2016 Geb. Male: Model : 5 76 1 fev  Intered Tel No. : IFF. 2016 Geb. Male: Model : 5 76 1 fev  Intered Tel No. : IFF. 2016 Geb. Male: Model : 5 76 1 fev  Intered Tel No. : IFF. 2016 Geb. Male: Model : 5 76 1 fev  Intered Tel No. : IFF. 2016 Geb. Male: Model : 5 76 1 fev  Intered Tel No. : IFF. 2016 Geb. Male: Male: Model : 5 76 1 fev  Intered Tel No. : IFF. 2016 Geb. Male: Male: Model : 5 76 1 fev  Intered Tel No. : IFF. 2016 Geb. Male: Male: Male: Model : 5 76 1 fev  Intered Tel No. : IFF. 2016 Geb. Male: Ma	· Salveyer	WA CF	DOI: ASSIGNMENT		De. 7 mm/: 19/3 3-018	
Name of Insured   St. 66   M	Pre-assign / CCU /	FTF		Was	Registered in Merimen:	03 2018
Name of Insured  To No.   Chair No.   Chai		- C11 696	IM.		4.2.02.01/11	
The part of No.   The part of Accident:   Place o	Insured Vehicle No.		-1.27/	Claim No.	: (1xxxx 2081270	
Excess Sec II - SS  Is drive the owner!  If NO, Driver Name / Age: Driver Tel No.:  (VI. (2) NO.)  Namer of Accident:  (VI. (2) NO.)  Insured Liability: NSS.  (NSS.  (NSS.  NSS.  (NSS.	Name of Insured	(AN ME	H ROOM	Policy No.	34 LE P111VE :	
Faces Set II.55   DOA.   1513   DOB   Nature of Accident:   If NO, Driver Name / Age:   DOA.   1513   DOB   Nature of Accident:   If NO, Driver Name / Age:   DOWN Name of Accident:   DOA   TO GLA REPORT:   NO.   NO.   NO.   TO GLA REPORT:   NO.   N	Insured Tel No.		1P: 96169667	Make / Model	5- Forestor	
IS driver the owner?  If No. Driver Name / Age: Driver Tal No.:  SHA 38 38 B  INSRS: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time  Date	Excess Sec II :SS		20.A: 1513 2018 X 15		Table 1	
IFNO, Driver Name / Age :  Driver Tal No : (V/L 12 / NO)  SHA 7874 B  INSRS: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: Tel: Including: Liability: Liabilit	Is driver the owner?	6	Jan.	* 1000 01 21001001	p.w/,	
Driver Tal No.:  (VIL (2/NO)) Instruct Liability:  (NESS)  (NE	If NO, Driver Nam			Of CITA PERSON		0
INSRS: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WS			(V/L- PRI/NO)			
INSRS: WSP. WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:  Dee/Time  STAGE DATE/PIC Non-Reporting itr (IAN) Non-Rep	CHA 3 X 2n I	2	9.107	moutou Emotitry	- 70 Filial : Yes / NO	
WSP: (MWS) 1876-3. WSP: Tel: Tel: Tel: Tel: Tel: Liability: RMKS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	24111 70 341	<u> </u>	$\longrightarrow$			
WSP: Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS:  Date/Time    Comparison   Compariso		No a INSRS:		INSRS:	INSRS-	
Liability: RMKS:  RMCACION  RAMC all It all It all  RMGHall It all It all  RMGHall I	The state of the s	1 1			WSP.	
Date/Time    Comparison   Comparison   Confirm with:   Confirm	4 1 1 2		12_11			
The state of the s	RMKS:	RMKS:			-#/I	
Non-Reporting In (1961)  Non-Reporting In (2061)  Non-Reporting In (2062)  Non-Report In (2	Date/Time				A-9680	
The first of the f		SHX38306- X RE	CENTED TIME JUN ?	2018	STAGE D/	TE/PIC
Non-Reporting it (Final): Notification it (if non-pickup): Call OI:  OI GIA  After call its to OI.  Decimentation Cheek List: Bandler  Typist  Non-Reporting it it to OI: After call its to OI.  After call i	02/	~1.A - L.I	1. 1. 1. 1.			
After call OF.  OFFINA  OFFINA  OFFINA  OFFINA  Call OFFINA  After call it is to OFFINA  After call it is to OFFINA  Documentation Chefk List: Handler  Typist  October 1 to OFFINA  October 1 to Offi	1919	DIMP. COM OM	tiret lefter.			
After call it is of.    Commentation Chefk List Handler   Typist						4
Documentation Cheff List: Handler Typist Notification Its (Inexpictup)  After call it is 00!  After call it is	7 4 18 -	F.mail tu AIG: F	eguest for or GIA		CYMAN CALCAN	K
Continuity  PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time:  Final Liability  Final Liability  Sepair Cost:  SS  Galys) Reduction:  Scott By:  Continuity  Continuity  Scott By:  Continuity  Scott By:  Continuity  Continuity  Scott By:  Continuity  Continuity  Continuity  Scott By:  Continuity  Continuity  Scott By:  Continuity  Continuity  Scott By:  Continuity  Continuity  Continuity  Scott By:  Continuity  Continuity  Continuity  Continuity  Scott By:  Continuity  Continuity  Continuity  Continuity  Continuity  Continuity  Scott By:  Continuity		DI GIA V.			THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	Typist
He is blow. To call blow. He was the result of the continue of	11111111111111111111111111111111111111	on called to NAV	The Contra non	11		
Release Voucher    The property of the propert	110/100 11/3/4	He is buy. To	can back blace	w.		
Final Repair Bill:    Car Annul Invoice	@4.26pv	1 Of collect buck.	. Inform TP claim.	te wasts		
Towing Invoice  The All Call  He All Hot It is on high and the All Call  Reference to the All All Medical Bill:  He all Hot It is on high and the All Call  The All All Invoice  The All Invoice  The All Invoice  The All All Invoice  The All Invoice  Th		to Know Sind Gr	nuf.	4	/	
He belt that its on high scale. He alless Medical Bill:   He consisted of plantary and the alless Medical Bill:   He belt that its on high scale. He alless Medical Bill:   He belt to that the alless Medical Bill:   He belt to that that that the alless Medical Bill:   He belt that that that the alless Medical Bill:   He belt that that that that that that that th	A) 1860 3. 4-184	Matrix 110	(an total time time	1 commost		
He with this main act. He alice   Medical Bill:   He can serte at   He will act.   He alice   Medical Bill:   He can not to cheek to   Pire.	5/6/18@22wm	Calcodol Nir-	Tan to inform fin	al annia int	Towing Invoice	
Com settle of Flowwww. To check & Pire   Mandate/Reject Instruction:   Mandate/Reject Instruct	71	He telt that it	- Ison was aclo	He alked		
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Local No. 11 ** Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Confirm with: Confirm by:		If con settle o	H # 12WW. TO	chart k	PIR:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Local No. 11 ** Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Confirm with: Confirm by:	MILLION DELINA	Jet bock to the	TOO INDIA AND	0	The state of the s	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: S\$ days) Reduction: % FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 6 8 Confirm with 20 ((a) Email Call Final Liability: Repair Cost: W[6] S\$ 804.50 Loss of Rental (LOR): S\$ 443.10 (4 days) 19 .38 Loss of Use (LOU): S\$ (5 - x - days) Loss of Income (LOI): S\$ 0.50 x days) LOR only LOU only LOR+LOU LOR+LOI Takking End/VE 18 JUN 2018 GIA/LTA Search S\$ 7. 49 Medical: S\$ 1) Claim status: Confirm with: 2) Report Format 19 isbursement: S\$ (e.g. Tow/ Independent ) 2) Report Format 2) Report Format 3) Survey fee: 12 20 (4 days) Total: S\$ 150 9.1 Global Sum SS: 160 .00 FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: 16 18 Confirm with: 20 (1) Email Call Payee 1: S\$ 500.00 Name 1: ComfuAD elgro Engineering Ptc Ud Payee 1: S\$ Name 2:	ideliace sistimi	at A Irw. vo U	the cash by classes	Jumany	The state of the s	
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with Confirm by:  Repair Cost: S\$ (days) Reduction: %  FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 6 6 8 Confirm with COMB Email Call  Final Liability: % (Agreed / Accessed) BOLA S/N No.: \( \) IF No or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: \( \) (Agreed / Accessed) BOLA S/N No.: \( \) IF No or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: \( \) (Agreed / Accessed) BOLA S/N No.: \( \) IF No or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: \( \) (Agreed / Accessed) BOLA S/N No.: \( \) IF No or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: \( \) (Agreed / Accessed) BOLA S/N No.: \( \) IF No or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: \( \) (Agreed / Accessed) BOLA S/N No.: \( \) IF No or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: \( \) (Agreed / Accessed) BOLA S/N No.: \( \) IF No or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: \( \) (Agreed / Accessed) BOLA S/N No.: \( \) IF No or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: \( \) (Agreed / Accessed) BOLA S/N No.: \( \) IF No or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: \( \) (Agreed / Accessed) BOLA S/N No.: \( \) IF No or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: \( \) (Agreed / Accessed) BOLA S/N No.: \( \) (Agreed / Accessed) BOLA S	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Them .		an- (pay		
Repair Cost: SS days Reduction: %  FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 6 S Confirm with COLUM Email Call  Final Liability: % (Agreed / A Sed) BOLA S/N No.: \S If No or B 28, Ass. Lia:  Repair Cost: W (GH SS 824.50  Loss of Rental (LOR): SS UAA-1						
FINAL SETTLEMENT  Final Liability:    Solution   Call   Ca	FINALIZATION	10.5			Confirm by:	
Final Liability: % (Agreed / Accided BOLA S/N No.: 1)  Repair Cost: W(6f) S\$ 824.50  Loss of Rental (LOR): SS LAA-1\( \to \) (Hays) \( \to \) 19  Loss of Loss of Louis: SS LOG LOU: SS (S - x - days)  Loss of Income (LOI): SS LOUIS (SD) x Hays)  LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI THE Indicated VEL SUN 2018.  GIA/LTA Search SS 7.49  Medical: SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format Legal Cost SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent) 2) Report Format Street Street SS SUN SS SUN SS: SS SUN SS: SS SUN SUN SE SUN SUN SS: SS SUN SUN SE SUN SUN SS: SS SUN SS				%	Call Call	
Repair Cost: WIGH SS 824.50  Loss of Rental (LOR): SS LARA-IV ( H days) X IVI . 28  Loss of Rental (LOR): SS LARA-IV ( H days) X IVI . 28  Loss of Income (LOI): SS LOI W (\$ 50 x H days)  LOR only LOU only LOR + LOI LOR + LOI THE INDENTITY IN THE INTENTITY IN THE INDENTITY IN THE INTENTITY IN TH		The second secon				
Loss of Rental (LOR): SS LAA IV (	Service and the service of the servi	100	(SEEGO BOLA SIN No.: 15		LENG or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Use (LOU):  S\$ \( \text{LOU} \text{ (S - x - days)} \)  Loss of Income (LOI):  S\$ \( \text{LOU} \text{ (S 50)} \text{ x   days} \)  LOR only  LOU only  LOU only  LOU only  LOR + LOU  LOR + LOI  THE Index End   V = 1   8   JUN 2018    GIA/LTA Search  S\$ \( \text{T. 49} \)  Medical:  S\$ \( SS - 10   Claim status   Confi/Reject/Private Settle   1   Claim status   Confi/Reject/Private Settle   Claim status   Confi/Reject/Private Sett			days) × 119.28		COMOV 35MT	
LOR enly LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + LOI TIR End to VE S JUN 2018  GIA/LTA Search SS 7. 49  Medical: SS 1) Claim status: Configrate Settle  Disbursement SS (e.g. Tow/Independent) 2) Report Format 1  Legal Cost SS 3) Survey fee: 1220 + 1220  Total: SS 1509.11 Global Sum SS: 1500.00  FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: 1616 18 Confirm with: Cecilia Email Call  Payee 1: SS 1500.00 Name 1: Comfuad Region Engineering Ptc Ud  Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S3 Name 2:	The state of the s	8\$ - (5 - x -	days)		n datas	
Gla/LTA Search   SS 7. 49				/FD	2) 10 00 00	27
Medical: SS - 1) Claim status: Complexe Settle  Disbursement: SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent ) 2) Report Format: 2) Report Format: 3) Survey fee: 3224 \$22  Total: SS   500.00   Global Sum SS:   500.00    FINAL PAYMENT   Date/Time:   6   6   6   6   6   6   6   6   6			K+LOI [TIFK Kindy dind] V	CD 187	UN 2018.	
Disbursement: SS (e.g. Tow/Independent) 2) Report Format: Legal Cost SS 3) Survey fee: \$200 \$420 \$500.00 \$500.	Marie Marie Control of				1) Claim status: 621/Reject/Price	te Settle
Legal Cost SS  Total: SS 1509.11 Global Sum SS: 1500.00  FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: 1616 18 Confirm with: Cecilia Email Call  Payer 1: SS 1500.00 Name 1: Company Engineering Ptc Ud.  Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:			(e.g. Tow/Independent)		2) Report Format: (V	Validación o
Payor 2: (Strike if N.A.)  Date/Time: 16 6 8 Confirm with: Cecilia Brail Call  Name 1: Cumbudo elgro Enginering Pte Utol.  Name 2: Name 2:		A			3) Survey fee: \$ 320+	\$20
Payoe 1: SS 1500.00 Name 1: ComfuAD elgro Engineering Pte Utol. Payoe 2: (Strike if N.A.) 53 Name 2:		The state of the s				
Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) 93 Name 2:				m Engine		
	Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	Post Contract Contrac	The second secon	Liging	en y ric da,	
	Payes J: (Strike TNA.)	SS	Name 3:			

Interview (\$

Tech, Invs (\$

Weekend I\$

Report Format : Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ ) Photos

) Others

DATOR



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Date/Time: 16.03.2018 17:06

Dage . 1

eam: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	JOB CARD	JOB CARD Sales Order:	
FOMER	A COURT (MARAGO) - CANADAS	REGN SHA3830B	MILEAGE
COMFORT TRANSPORTAT:	ION PTE LTD	MAKE:HYUNDAI	FUEL F 1/2 F
FOMER 1983 SIN MING DRIVE SESS SINGAPORE	575717	MODELIT-40 16	0372018 13:20
(R) (P)	(0)	YR OF M2N10. 2015	TARGET DATE
		CHASSIS GODE 41 UMGUO79313	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 15.03.2018

VATURE: 3P 15.03.18/C

3/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR		CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
wledgement Slip	Exit Pass	
DI SHA3830B LIMTS	Vehicle No.: SHA3830B	
returned to Service Reception upon collection	Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	Date



## LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG18005	5290/M1pa3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 21-03-2018  Code: AIG	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SLC 6967M	Veh. Inspected	SHA 3830B
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	21/03/2018
2.		Vehicle I	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	ž <sup>2</sup>	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	P BERRY	Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
5.		Ge	neral Information	
	Accident Date	15/03/2018	Inspection Date	19/03/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD	
	SUPERIOR AND TOTAL STREET	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.	The Carlot	office and the second	Remarks	A Planta Santa

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Parts Description/ Labour

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 3830B

MAKE

Qty

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

Rear Bumper

Rear Bumper Clips 10 pcs

Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH)

Type

gf51a - (PP)
DATE 17/3/2018 Unit Price Amount 603.60 22.00 150.70 776.30

LESS 20%	\$ 176.30
DISCOUNTED TOTAL	\$ 621.04
Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH) Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (LH) Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH)	\$ 50.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 200.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 75.00 \$ 455.00
Labour Charge Panel Beating- Repair Fender Spray Painting Charge	\$ -500.00 \$ 750.00
Tuff Kote  Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	\$ 50.00 \$ 120.00
Page Wheel Alignment	120.00 s 120.00
TOTAL LABOUR	10/2/200
ESTIMATE TOTAL	2 who s 2,616.04
LEK Auto Consultants hence notify  - Departer of the following:  -	Chrs
- Antwilledged by Repairer - Construed	

SUB TOTAL

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our .	Job Re							
Date :21/03/18				591	mfortDelGro Engineering Pte L Loyang Drive Singapore 5089			
FINA	LIZAT	ION F	ORM				Fax	: 6546 8156
To	: _			LKK			Fax:	
Attn				MACF				
ehlo	de Reg	No,	: SHA	A3830B		Da	te of Accident	:15-Mar-18
he s	urvey	and es	timates o	f the repairs of ti	he above-	mention	ed vehicle are	as follows:-
			ob shall b		AIG AS			
		- 1	d amount	-	7.007.10	211.1		SLC6967M
	(a)			snall be: ter List discount				0400 50
	(b)		ur Charge					\$120.56
	(0)							\$650.00
		I otal	for Part-	By-Part Repair	Cost			\$770.56
	(c.)	Lump	sum Rep	air (if applicable)	)			
		Total	for Lump	sum repair cost	after Less:	20%		
		Final	Lumpsu	m Repair cost				
				iod for repairs:				
	We st withir	hall tre n 7 wo	at the ab rking day	ove amount as		nd Con	firmed if there	
	We st withir	hall tre n 7 wo k you fo	at the ab rking day	ove amount as		nd Con	firmed if there	estimates and
	We sh within	hall tre	at the ab rking day	ove amount as		nd Con W fin	Firmed if there	estimates and
	We sh withir Thank Signal	hall tre	eat the ab rking day or your as	ove amount as		rnd Cont W fin Sin	firmed if there e confirm the e salized amount gnature	estimates and
	We sh withir Thank Signal Name	hall tre	eat the ab rking day or your as	sistance.		rnd Cont W fin Sin	firmed if there e confirm the e alized amount gnature	estimates and
	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax	hall tre	eat the ab rking day or your as LIM T S	sistance. 62148398		rnd Cont W fin Sin	firmed if there e confirm the e alized amount gnature	estimates and
	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax	hall tre	eat the ab rking day or your as LIM T S	sistance. 62148398	Correct a	rid Con W fin Si Na Da	firmed if there e confirm the e alized amount gnature	estimates and
	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax	hall tren 7 work you for ture:	eat the ab rking day or your as LIM T S	sistance. 62148398	Correct a	rnd Cont W fin Sin	firmed if there e confirm the e alized amount gnature	estimates and
01	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax	ture:	eat the ab rking day or your as LIM T S	62148398 65468156	Doc Att	rid Cont W fin Signal Da	e confirm the estatized amount grature ame	MACF
Rei	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax Ifficial I	ture:	LIMTS	62148398 65468156	Doc Att	M Signal Description of the Comment co	e confirm the estatized amount grature ame	MACF
Rei	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax Ifficial I	ture: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	LIMTS	62148398 65468156	Doc Att	M Signal Description of the Comment co	e confirm the estatized amount grature ame	MACF
Rei Los Sur LT/	We sh within Thank Signal Name Tel Fax fficial (	ture: : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	LIM T S	62148398 65468156	Doc Att	M Signal Description of the Comment co	e confirm the estatized amount grature ame	MACF

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 3830B .

MAKE

: HYUNDAI i40 MODEL

LECTO AigHSia - CPIP)

DATE 17/3/2018 (SOF)

ODEL Qty	: HYUNDAI i40  Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
4.7	Rear Bumper		PX	S 603.60	
	Rear Bumper Clips 10 pcs		MM	S X 22.00	
	Rear Wheel Hup-Cap (LH)		our	\$ 150.70	V
	SUBTOTAL			\$ 776.30	
	LESS 20%			\$ 155.26	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 621.04	
	*:				
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo		nec , ec	\$ 50.00	N
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat		Jul.	S × 50.00	N
	Rear Fender Advertisement Logo (LH/RH)	- nee	\$ 1/ 100.00	\$ 200.00	1
	Rear Door Comfortdelgro & Apps Sticker (LH)	115-01	HIM	SY 80.00	1
	Front Door Coloured Comfort Logo (LH)		23	AS 0 75.00	1
				. 1/.	
				\$ 455.00	
	Labour Charge Panel Beating- Repair Fender Spray Painting Charge Tuff Kote Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor Rear Wheel Alignment  TOTAL LABOUR ESTIMATE TOTA		A Slote A Slote Blood 812018 NVS	\$ -500.00 \$ _750.00 \$ 50.00 \$ 120.00 \$ 1,540.00 \$ 2,616.04	2
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of	the above y	vehicle. The final repair	quantum will	

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 20.03.2018

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Time: 17:48:37

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305125753

REGN NO MILEAGE : SHA3830B : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

: 1-40

DATE OF REGN

: 22.10.2015

DATE/TIME IN

: 16.03.2018 13:20

ACCIDENT DATE : 15.03.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0658-G REAR WHEEL CAP LH 1 150.70 20.00 120.56

SUB-TOTAL: 120.56

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING

200.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200.00

0002 20-00

TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.

20.00

0003 L WHEEL ALIGNMENT

80.00

0004 20-05

Rear Bumper Adv. Sticker

50.00

100.00

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

0005 20-05

Rear Fender Adv. Sticker LH

SUB-TOTAL: 650.00

TOTAL : 770.56

AUTHORISED: YES/NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 9 June 2018 8:20 AM

To:

cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com; Jasmine Cai Yuyan

Subject:

Your Ref: T 0318/ SHA3830B/ CL(st) Our Ref: CC3/AIG18005290/M1pa3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SLC 6967M(AIG) & SHA 3830B ON 15/03/2018]

Your Ref: T 0318/ SHA3830B/ CL(st) Our Ref: CC3/AIG18005290/M1pa3 Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs.

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 6967M(AIG) & SHA 3830B ON 15/03/2018

We refer to the above matter.

As discussed during our RTM on 08/06/2018, we propose settlement at a global sum of \$1,200.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

#1500.00

From: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 12 June 2018 3:49 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Cc: Jasmine Cai Yuyan

Subject: RE: Your Ref. T 0318/ SHA3830B/ CL(st) Our Ref. CC3/AIG18005290/M1pa3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 6967M(AIG) & SHA 3830B ON 15/03/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong

Your insured's report already admitted he was changing lane to right.

For settlement purpose, we propose \$\$1650. Please revert.

Thank you.

Best Regards
Cecilia Lee
Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6214 8354 | Fax:
6214 1843

From: "Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)" <chewht@lkkauto.com>

To: "cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com" <cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com>, Jasmine Cai Yuyan <jasminecai@cdge.com.sg>

Date: 12/06/2018 03:17 PM

Subject: RE; Your Ref: T 0318/ SHA3830B/ CL(st) Our Ref: CC3/AlG18005290/M1pa3 (ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 6967M(AlG) & SHA 3830B ON

15/03/2018]

#### Without Prejudice

Hi Cecilia,

### Attached as requested.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards, Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Your Ref: T 0318/ SHA3830B/ CL(st) Our Ref: CC3/AIG18005290/M1pa3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs.

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 14 June 2018 3:03 PM

To: Cc: 'Cecilia Lee Peng Geok'

Subject:

Jasmine Cai Yuyan RE: Your Ref. T 0318/ SHA3830B/ CL(st) Our Ref. CC3/AIG18005290/M1pa3

[ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 6967M(AIG) & SHA 3830B ON 15/03/2018]

#### Without Prejudice

Hi Cecilia,

We refer to your below email.

We are prepared to improve our offer at a global sum of \$1,500.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok [mailto:cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 12 June 2018 3:49 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com> Cc: Jasmine Cai Yuyan <jasminecai@cdge.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: T 0318/ SHA3830B/ CL(st) Our Ref: CC3/AIG18005290/M1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC

6967M(AIG) & SHA 3830B ON 15/03/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong

Your insured's report already admitted he was changing lane to right.

For settlement purpose, we propose \$\$1650. Please revert.

Thank you.

Best Regards

From:

Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 14 June 2018 3:25 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Jasmine Cai Yuyan

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: T 0318/ SHA3830B/ CL(st) Our Ref: CC3/AIG18005290/M1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 6967M(AIG) & SHA 3830B ON 15/03/2018]

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam

Strictly without admission of any liability and solely for quick amicable settlement, we confirm settlement at \$1,500.00 for property damage. Please note that the contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. It is condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/driver/claimant.

Please forward Discharge Voucher for execution and your cheque made payable to : COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Thank you.

Best Regards
Cecilia Lee
Claims Department | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6214 8354 | Fax:
6214 1843

From: "Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)" <chewht@lkkauto.com>
To: Cecilia Lee Peng Geok <cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com>
Oc: Jasmine Cai Yuyan <jasminecai@cdge.com.sg>

Date 14/06/2018 03:03 PM

Subject: RE: Your Ref: T 0318/ SHA3830B/ CL(st) Our Ref: CC3/AlG18005290/M1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 6967M(AlG) & SHA 3830B ON 15/03/2018]

### Without Prejudice

Hi Cecilia.

We refer to your below email.

We are prepared to improve our offer at a global sum of \$1,500.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6742-3107 | email: chewht@lkkaut

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)



Our Ref :	T 0318 / SHA3830B /CL(st)		Engineering
Your Ref: Date :	11-Apr-18	CDGE Taxi Claims Dept	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701
	PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD	59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor Singapore 508969	Maioline +65 6383 6280 Facsimile +65 6280 9755
CHARTIS		Singapore sousos	www.odge.com.sg
78 Shenton	ı Way		Company Regulation for 1065005489
#07-16			Workshops
Singapore	079120		Braddell 205 Braddell Road
Attn: Mo	tor Claims Department WITHOUT	PREJUDICE	Singapore 579701
Dear Sir			Loyang 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508960
	];;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;;	OUR INSURED SLC696	/M Sin Mino
AND OTH	ER 0	N <u>15.03.18</u>	383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
The vehicle in presenting	SHA3830B which was involved in the convergence of the taxi driver concerned have rung their claims against the party responsible to the vehicle.	equested and authorized	us to assist them Ub
As the accir	dent was caused by the negligent act of your	r insured driving SLC6967	24 Sannin Loan
	mitting these claim for your consideration on		Sungel Kadul
	VER'S CLAIM		7 Sunger Kadut Way
	of Repair	\$ 82	24.50 Singapure 728791
2 5	days Loss of Rental @ \$ 119.28 pe		96.40 Psh Yishun Industrial Park A
	ey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$	Singapore 788732
	/ LTA Search Fees	\$	7.49
	/ Police Report Fees	\$	<u> </u>
6 Towi	ing / Medical / Transporation	S 5	20.20
HIRER'S C	TAIM	Sub Total: \$ 1,42	28.39
7 5	days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 pe	r days \$ 40	00:00
77			28.39
			11.0001
	ed herewith the following documents to supp		-
	inal repair bill and photocopies of photograph		pcs.
	search slip/s of : SLC6967M / Police report/s of : SHA3830B		
	er of authority from owner / hirer / operator		
		) Certificate of Insurance	
(31-1037)	Photograph/s of Accident Scene ( ) Witness statement/s ( x ) Downtime/N		
CONTRACTOR OF		Fig. (A) (A) (A) (E+90.75) (A091)	
Kindly look soon as pos	into the matter and let us hear from you on tasible.	the settlement of the said	claims as
	e that it is a condition of any settlement react onal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.	hed that it shall be without	prejudice
Yours faithf	fully		

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com



Cecilia Lee Executive



CDGE Claims Department













51 UBLAVE 1, 901-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 [FEL:: 065) 62563561 [FAX:: 065: 62564315]

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18005290/M1pa3

06 APRIL 2018

TAN KOON BOON 34 TAMAN SIGLAP SINGAPORE 455689

Dear Sir/Madam,

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLC 6967M & SHA 3830B ON 15/03/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SHA 3830B against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

i 40 SHA3830B , SLC6967M

ON 15-Mar-18 17:00

ALONG

**BEACH RD B4 ARAB ST** 

I / We

STANLEY LOO THIAM JOO (Hirer) NRIC No.: 57727089B

and/or

TEH SOON HON

(Relief) NRIC No.: \$2506462C

Taxi Number

SHA3830B

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

16-Mar-2018

Name of Hirer

STANLEY LOO THIAM JOO

Hirer NRIC

S7727089B

Signature:

Address

5 TAMPINES AVENUE 8 #01-06

529596

Contact No.

97554344

Name of Relief

TEH SOON HON

Relief NRIC

S2506462C

Signature:



Address

249 KIM KEAT LINK 09-87

310249

Contact No.

93364557

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$1,500.00(Global Sum) for vehicle no. SHA 3830B that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 15/03/2018 (date) along BEACH ROAD BEFORE ARAB ST (location) involving vehicle no/s SLC 6967M.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 19/03/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION</u>

<u>PTE LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 3830B</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SHA 3830B">SHA 3830B</a> (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this	(day) of	1 B JUN 2018 (month) 20 (year)
(LATA)	Mer	CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDEUGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE 579701
Signed by appointed s	urveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

"The centents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

111 1

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD



A member of ComfortDelgro

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

265 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Matriline - 65 6383 5280 Facuirolle - 65 6290 9755

Workshops

58 Loyang Onive Singapore 506959 383 Six Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Read Singapore 600280 24 Senoko Litop Singapere 758156 7 Sengei Habit Way Singapore 728791 501 Yeburi Industrial Plank A Singapore 798730 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408648

> COMPANY REG. No.: 199506048W Page: 1

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000 3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA3830B

INV. NO/DATE 91364514 27.03.2018

MAKE HYUNDAI

MODEL

I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 22.10.2015

DATE/TIME IN 16.03.2018 13:20

CHASSIS CODE

KMHLB41UMGU079313

S/No Part No.

Qty Unit Price &Disc

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0658

Description: 3P 15.03.18

140VC CAP ASSY-WHEEL HUB

150.70

20.00

120-56

Net

SUB-TOTAL

120.56

JOB NATURE

0001	D	PANEL BEATING	200.00	200.00
0002	23-502	SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA	200.00	200.00
0003	20-00	TUFF COAT ON AFFECTED PARTS.	20,00	20.00
0004	E .	WHEEL ALIGNMENT	80.00	80.00
0005	20-05	Rear Bumper Adv. Sticker	50.00	50.00
0006	20-05	Rear Fender Adv. Sticker LH	100.00	100.00

SUB-TOTAL

650.00

## ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91364514	824.50	Y

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brackell Float Singapore 579701 Mainline + 65 6383 6280 Facsimile + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

59 Layang Drive Singapore 508968 383 Str. Ming Drive Singapore 575717 45 Panden Road Singapore 509286 24 Benoko Loop Singapore 758155 7 Singel Kattet Way Singapore 728791 501 Vieturi Industrial Park A Singapore 758705

320 Uti Rood 3 Singapore 408649

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO

INV. NO/DATE 91364514 27.03.2018

HYUNDAI

MODEL I - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 22.10,2015

DATE/TIME IN 16.03.2018 13:20

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU079313

Items total

770.56

Add GST @

7.000 %

53.94

CHEWBEELENG 27.03.2018 14:28:31

Repair

Repair type : CLSO/57/57 Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

Invoice amount 824.50

### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORTDELCRO

Head Office:

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

AC	COUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
	8010004	91364514	824.50	Y
	W			

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18030504

Date: 26 March 2018



### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

15/03/2018

@ 17:00 hrs

ALONG

BEACH RD B4 ARAB ST

INVOLVING

SLC6967M

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA3830B (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to STANLEY LOO THIAM JOO IC NO S7727089B a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$119.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

HOURS OPERIATED (TIME)	1330
MILEAGE	(KM)
44 3830B	MILEAGE BEADING
	ACCOLUM!
	16 3 26 5
	FROM TO TO 1735 (1000 1133 1240 2310 1240 2310 1240 2010 2330 1246 2330 1246 2330 1246 2330 1246 2330 1246 2330 1246 2330 1246
	MILEAGE THAVELLED (KM) (KM) (27)
- NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PE	0-0000-0-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-1

ţ

.

**Enquire Vehicle Insurer** Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SLC6967M 15 Mar 2018 / 17:00:00 Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

SHB 3 ROB

Merimen e-Claims

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	21 Mar 2018 Edit Reg		19 Mar 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$770.5 Edit Est	113	\$\$770.56 View Rpt		Pending fo Report Cancel Case	
- 8	Main		teference	l a	aim Deta	ils ]	Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS	The second second	44		Created	by adjuster]		100
Insured:	Tan Koon	Boon, ID: S07	76334D				11 1		
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	TON PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.:	19930382	1R			
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHA383	ОВ			Date of Lo		3 15:00 - :59 and <b>21</b> Days F	rom LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	<b>TP</b> / 187	1730815SG			Policy/Cov Note No.:	er 210046714	8 (Comprehensi	ve)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLC6967M Policy No. (Claimant): D-18088936MFSH								
Man 645-341 Section					Excess:				
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyang	g) 59 Loyan	g Drive, 50	8969 Loyang - 1	rel: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	WZ.Tan@a		ce Pte. Ltd. (Expres	ss) - Tel: 65	-6419-300	0 [Handled b	y Tan, Bennie-	WZ - 6419 1718]	Bennie-
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First C	Capital Insuranc	ce Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6.	2222311					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled t	y MA CHIN FO	OK] [Final	Rpt due 02/04/	2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	ew All   Compos	e Case Mail
AIG_SG	(22/03/2018)	NO OI GIA RE	PORT						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				View All   S	Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Tasi	k Group Subjec	t Handi	er As	signed By	Completed On	Created Or	Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

## Claim Documents

\*SHA3830B (1871730815SG)

[SLC6967M]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Mar 15 2018 3:45PM

[Tan Koon Boon]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	~
Νo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	1
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	13.000	Thumbnail	4
1	02/04/18 16:39	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SLC6967M, Claimant: TAN KOON BOON	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page [V]	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Name and Address of the Owner, where the Owner, which is the Own	Thumbnail	-
1	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	21/05/18 15:42	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	8
3	21/05/18 15:42	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
4	21/05/18 15:42	General View	o	Load JPG	N/
5	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
6	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	62500.455	<u>A</u>
7		General View		Load JPG	
	21/05/18 15:42	nusicas esta esta o	0	Load JPG	N
8	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{A}$
11	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
12	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	21/05/18 15:42	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per	page V	<b>V</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	L. F. L.	Thumbnail	
1	22/03/18 09:08	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	-
2	22/03/18 09:08	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	23/03/18 09:40	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
4	20/06/18 12:42	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	20/06/18 12:42	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
6	20/06/18 12:42	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	20/06/18 12:42	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
B	20/06/18 12:42	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9.	20/06/18 12:42	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset   Save   Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Ramarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPI	ETED BY	SURVEYOR
-------------------	---------	----------

TEAM	
$I \leftarrow \Delta IM$	

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

venicie No:	SLC696/M (Insd ven)			Model:	- 1	ABS AIRBAG 4DR (A)	
	SHA3830B (TP veh)			ł			
Date of Accident:	15/03/2018						
2777 102					1	_	
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[X] Yes		[ ] No			
Repair Estimate			: \$	2,799.16			
Final Repair Cost			: \$	1,500.00			
Loss of Use			: \$			4.00 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)			: \$		4	days	
LTA / GIA Search Fe	ee		: \$				
Others:			: \$				
			: \$				
Final Settlement Sur	m (Globa	al Sum)	: \$	1,500.00			
Is Third Party Work pelow)	shop G	IA Registered	?	[ X ] YES	1	NO (Kindly indicate	
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Workshop:		Agreed Liability		(%)	
B) For GIA Regist	ered Wo	rkshop:		2.0	e; res	/-NoBOLA Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability:	2000	303173	chair			(%)	
* Assessed Liab	2000	303173	chair	Assessed Liabil		/here BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Liab Remarks	oility to b	e filled only for		Assessed Liabil			
* Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instructio	n: Paye	e filled only for e's Breakdow		Assessed Liabil			
* Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instructio  1) ComfortDelGro	n: Paye	e filled only for e's Breakdow		Assessed Liabili collisions and for co		rhere BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instructio 1) ComfortDelGro 2)	n: Paye	e filled only for e's Breakdow		Assessed Liabili collisions and for co		rhere BOLA does not apply.	
* Assessed Liab Remarks Payment Instructio	n: Paye	e filled only for e's Breakdow		Assessed Liabili collisions and for collisions and collisions and collisions and for collisions and collisions and collisions and collisions and c		rhere BOLA does not apply.	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC3/AIG18005290/M1PA3Q2

D4FDFU550230

20/06/2018 Date:

2100467148

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: Claimant Vehicle

No:

SHA3830B

Insured Vehicle No: SLC6967M

Date of Loss: 15/03/2018 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 1871730815SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

**SHA3830B** Reg No:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D CRDI F/L ABS AIRBAG 4DR Make & Model:

Engine No: (A) Reg. Date: 22/10/2015 (Man. Year. 2015) Chassis No: KMHLB41UMGU079313

Colour: Odometer: 286308 km

Engine Capacity: 1685 cc Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$): Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

205/60 R16 Front Tyre Size: 205/60 R16 Rear Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Hankook 8 mm Rear Left Side: Hankook 8 mm Front Right Side: Rear Right Side: Hankook 8 mm Hankook 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,076.04	270.56	805.48	74.86
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,540.00	500.00	1,040.00	67.53
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,616.04	770.56	1,845.48	70.54
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	183.12	53.94	129.18	70.54
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,799.16	824.50	1,974.66	70.54
	+ Loss of Use (4.0 x S	\$\$50.00/day) (\$\$)	200.00		
	+ Car Rental (4.0 x S	\$119.28/day) (S\$)	477.12		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	1	Nett Liability (S\$)	1,509.11		
	Global Sun	n Settlement (S\$)	1,500.00		
		SIE POSTOROPO DE MESM	///KEEEEEEE		

INSPECTION

19/03/2018 Date of Assignment:

Date Inspected: 19/03/2018 Inspected At: ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: MA CHIN FOOK Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

# **REPAIR DETAILS**

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	603.60 FL	*-FL
2	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR WHEEL HUP-CAP (LH)	Cut	150.70 FL	*150.70 FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
5	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
6	1		*REAR FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (LH/RH)	N/S Necessary	200.00FS	*100.00 FS
7	1		*REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (LH)	Not Necessary	80.00FS	*-FS
8	1		*FRONT DOOR COLOURED COMFORT LOGO (LH)	Not Necessary	75.00 FS	*-FS
F=Fn	anchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc List Item Discount on L Items 20	Sub Total (S\$) .00/20.00% (S\$)		<b>300.70</b> 30.14
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,076.04	270.56

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING -REPAIR FENDER	New	500.00	200.00
SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	750.00	200.00
TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	120.00	80.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,540.00	500.00
	PANEL BEATING -REPAIR FENDER SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE TUFF KOTE REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	PANEL BEATING -REPAIR FENDER New SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE New TUFF KOTE New REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT New	PANEL BEATING -REPAIR FENDER         New         500.00           SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE         New         750.00           TUFF KOTE         New         50.00           REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR         New         120.00           REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT         New         120.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.